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Sat

2
Child Class
Lessons
Birthday
Parties
AM & PM

9
Child Class
Lessons
Birthday
Parties
AM @& PM

16
Child Class
Lessons
Birthday
Parties
AM & PM

23
Lessons as
Normal

30
Lessons as
Normal

Sun

3
BHS Junior
Equestrian Club
10am-4pm £55

10
Sunday
Riding Lessons

17
BHS Mini
Equestrian Club
9.30-12.30pm £40

PM: Sunday
Riding Lessons

24
Christmas Eve

Lessons
Daytime

31
New Year's Eve

Lessons
Daytime

December 2023

Mon

4

1"

18

25
Christmas Day
Closed

1
New Year's Day
Closed

Tue

5

12

19

26
Boxing Day
Closed

2
Lessons
Daytime &
Evening

Wed

6

13

20

27
Lessons
Daytime &
Evening

3
Mini/Junior
Pony Day

10-3.30pm £66
10-12.30pm/
1-3.30pm £33

Thur

7

14

21

28
AM: Mini/Junior
Pony Day

10-12.30pm £33
PM: Exp. IJnr/Teen
Pony Day
1-4pm £33

4
Exp. Junior/Teen
Pony Day
10-4pm £66
10-1pm/1-4pm £33

Fri

BHS Teen
Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £35

BHS Teen
Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £35

BHS Teen
Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £35

29
Lessons
Daytime &
Evening

5
BHS Teen
Equestrian Club

6pm-8.15pm £35




