## December 2023

	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri
1	2 Child Class Lessons Birthday Parties	3 BHS Junior Equestrian Club 10am-4pm £55	4	5	6	7	8 Preschool Lessons £25 BHS Teen
	AM & PM						Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £35
2	9 Child Class Lessons Birthday	10 Sunday Riding Lessons	11	12	13	14	15 Preschool Lessons £25
	Parties AM & PM						BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £35
3	16 Child Class Lessons	17 BHS Mini Equestrian Club 9.30-12.30pm £40	18	19	20	21	22 Preschool Lessons £25
<b>J</b>	Birthday Parties AM & PM	PM: Sunday Riding Lessons					BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £35
4	23 Lessons as Normal	24 Christmas Eve Lessons Daytime	25 Christmas Day Closed	26 Boxing Day Closed	27 Lessons Daytime & Evening	28 AM: Mini/Junior Pony Day 10-12.30pm £33 PM: Exp. Jnr/Teen Pony Day 1-4pm £33	29 Lessons Daytime & Evening
1	30 Lessons as Normal	31 New Year's Eve Lessons Daytime	1 New Year's Day Closed	2 Lessons Daytime & Evening	3 Mini/Junior Pony Day 10-3.30pm £66 10-12.30pm/ 1-3.30pm £33	4 Exp. Junior/Teen Pony Day 10-4pm £66 10-1pm/1-4pm £33	5 BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £35